LS200 SeriesBulletin
D104644X012
October 2024
LS200 Series Direct-Operated Regulators
Features
• Wide Pressure Range Capability with
Single Regulator – Up to 4.14 bar / 60 psig
outlet pressure.

   L-R with Field Conversion Option
   R-L with Field Conversion Option
Ordering Guide
Actuator (Select One)
   Type LS200
   Type LS220
   Type LS250
Body Material and End Connection Style (Select One)
 Ductile Iron
   PN16
   CL150 RF
   PN16 with expanded outlet
   CL150 RF with expanded outlet
 Steel
   NPT
   PN16
   CL150 RF
   PN16 with expanded outlet
   CL150 RF with expanded outlet
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
 Type LS200
   0.017 to 0.022 bar / 0.25 to 0.32 psig, Light Blue
   0.02 to 0.05 bar / 0.30 to 0.70 psig, Yellow
   0.04 to 0.09 bar / 0.60 to 1.28 psig, Brown
   0.08 to 0.15 bar / 1.10 to 2.24 psig, Dark Grey
   0.14 to 0.35 bar / 2 to 5 psig, Pink
 Type LS220
   0.30 to 0.35 bar / 4.35 to 5.1 psig, Light Green
   0.3 to 0.73 bar / 4.35 to 10.6 psig, Pink
   0.33 to 1.08 bar / 4.8 to 15.7 psig, Dark Blue
   0.57 to 1.5 bar / 8.3 to 21.75 psig, Orange
 Type LS250
   1.38 to 2.09 bar / 20 to 30.3 psig, Pink
   1.38 to 3.09 bar / 20 to 44.8 psig, Dark Blue
   1.72 to 4.14 bar / 25 to 60 psig, Orange
Ordering Guide on the following page. Specify the
desired selection wherever there is a choice to be
made. Then send the Ordering Guide to your local
Sales Office.
O
ut
si
de
 N
or
th
 A
m
er
ic
a
O
nl
y
LS200 Series
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson-automation-solutions
Twitter.com/emr_automation
Emerson
Fisher.com
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75069 USA
T  +1 800 558 5853
+1 972 548 3574
Europe
Bologna 40013, Italy
T +39 051 419 0611
Asia Pacific
Singapore 128461, Singapore
T +65 6777 8211
Middle East and Africa
Dubai, United Arab Emirates